© 2020 Littelfuse, Inc. 89
5
A
RC-FLA
SH PRO
TECTIO
N
Protection Relays

Circuit Breaker
For detailed wiring diagram, see adjacent page.
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PGR-8800-00 (UL, CE, CSA, RCM) Arc-Flash Relay
PGR-8800-00-CC (UL, CE, CSA, RCM) Arc-Flash Relay,
Conformally Coated
ACCESSORIES REQUIREMENT
PGA-LS10 Required*
PGA-LS20, PGA-LS30 Required*
PGA-1100 Optional
Current Transformer Recommended
Arc-Flash Monitoring
© 2020 Littelfuse, Inc. 90
5